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ROCK[N['JOKERS
Calendur -June 2012
Bows & Beaus, 40th Annual Ice Cream Fling Thingn at John
Muir: 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00-10:30pm Plus Level Dancing;
Last Tip, Hot Hash; Caller: Nasser Shukayr; Cuer: Sue Harris;
Presale ribbons: $12, $15.00 at the door. Visitation Dance.
Club - Main Hall
55th Annual Strawberry Festival Hoedown, Sunnyvale Squares:
John Muir: 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00pm-10:30pm, Plus Dancing;
APD Hot Hash Tip; Caller: Vic Cedar; Cuer: George Gardner-
Visitation Dance
Club - Main Hall
Board Meeting: 7:00pm, place; Jackie & Karl's home
Club - Main Hall- Party Night- Tropical Night
Club - Main Hall
National Square l)ance Cdnvention, Spokane, WA; Contact:
Jackie Daemion for information.
Whing Ding 5th Saturday Hoedown, Swnyvale Presbyterian
Church, Pre-rounds 7:30pm; Plus 8:00pm; }ctip l0:30pm,
Callers: Algeq Hilliard, Knoppe, and Woods. Barbara Lynn
Smith- Cuer, $10.00, Bring Finger Food.

SAVE THE DATE

CLUB DARK
Club - Main Hall
Board Meeting: 7:00pm, place; TBD
Club - Main Hall
CLUB PICNIC, Stevens Creek Park in Sycarnore Grove
10:00arn to Dark
Club - Main Hall
Starlight CPSD Plus Dance - Visitation
Croquet at Kirk & Jokay's, 2:30pm, CaIl274'4117 if attending.
Jubilee at Gunderson High School, San Jose, Callers: Hunter
Keller and Romney Tannehill, Plus: Top Ten Callers.
Ray and Sherry Garza- Cuers.

www.rockiniokSrs.com

Sat. June 2:

Wed, June 6:
Sat. June 9:

Wed,June 13:
Thurs, June 14:
Wed, June 20:
Wed,June 27:
Wed, June 27-
Sat, June 30
Sat, June 30:

Wed. July 4:
Wed, July ll:
Thurs, July 12:
Wed, July 18:
Sat, July 2l:

Wed, July 25:
Sat, July 28:
Sun, Aug 19:
Fri, Sep,14-
Sun, Sep,16

MaV Square Dance DutY: Faltersack, Nomis, Bradley, Evansr lloegel, Lawrenceo

Michael, Palmer, Scott, Stevens, Titlmai, Zimmerman.


